



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO French Onion Style Meatloaf Mix

INGREDIENTS:

WHEAT Bread Crumbs (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast), Spices, Salt, Bread Cubes (**WHEAT** Flour, Salt, Yeast), Stabilizer: (E 262 Sodium Acetates, E 331 Sodium Citrates), Dextrose, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Rapeseed Oil, Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Antioxidant: (E 301 Sodium Ascorbate, E 300 Ascorbic Acid)

ALLERGENS:

WHEAT

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.